
! *
'"

,
.

i.coniaacisocooc ,^" * *^ *
.

.

-AMENDMENT OF solfCfTATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTs.cawun ,w[ y
4. uwuiso ionruncese aurno. ,

2.u e ocuvc unicuco . ec^i son oo.cuwouuue 10/01/93 ADM-88-231 dtd 9/30/91
7. AOMirusic HCO UY 6(ocher cNedl8m 6JTwelve (12) |

]isow OY

L fluclear Regulatory Commission 1
902rision of Contracts & Property fianagement, P-

ihington, DC 20555 \
c,1 s^.mmoumi oc soucirAuou ,a

44ucenn acona.5* conianciun4%.unc -our,s u e wc.so

Eastman Kodak Company so.mw gxx nu us
901 Elmgrove Road
Rochester, NY 14653-6228 3% uoo.ncanon oe cournactsoauca

eso.

Incipal Investigator /Tecimir-al X NBC-39-88-231
stact:' Detx) rah Parry toe.o^tta gss am es

fan 7vvm No. (116) 253-0344 09/23/88
|FActuTYCODE

1L THis HBA ONLY APPLIES TD AMENDMENTS OF SOUCfTATIONSDE

| weeboweem6eref eas:ftedankomended,meetsordi$attaweit4.nehoisandikte.+Wi$reeostpte(Offere O se-
---w 0 ise.<

-

s 4 whode

me sowet o.as W e odet d 84s s.=2 M pr$3r es es hourand dew specmd in ew eas:f muson er m emsased.tv ene et se oso. es .ded.

-Z:: a ebt er acino dessine mostpc et ahk emendment on eachcoor of two(serme=s.FARDRE OFYOURM: :NOWLEDG-% ofWw --
av. -=r''d-'twasaandtG.orstreconne

d t

eukend;er $c$ Sy espersee satser er er>Ieorseswhkh locaudesa ee6esmos to the soGeitsdos and amen men arRANDDATE$rGCIFIGDWAYftCSULT

7trTO DC ftOCf3vED ATTIE PtACC DCStGNATED FORTHE tu.u.r a OF OFFERS PRIORTO THE HOU
h d tgelegramor

me uz+1en:hieseensa.rseteermieuwee<=enosestwsouctusonandedsuneadmeat.eadkmoshesortarenuwepea ms ouraIdL+<aeGr(OFYOUROfTCR.tf by*seeof #dsamendmentperdedretodanceesof6erairenerM '%--*cheeseener esae el h nddoesspecscied.

wasNnwo mo Arenoendal eon cora di/ eos.6.dJ OBLICATF. $2,292.27
D2384-4 nor. 2521 XO2nn

40-20-613-112
13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ON LY TO MOOT FICAT50NS OF CONTNo/ ORDERS.

fT MOOtFIESTHE CONTR$(g/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED iN ITEM 14.e.cr roan 4.u ncu ame emroccoce.
A.nus cemecconocais ossou> evasumr to. ew m u,; succ

.
.

THACT oRDcM teQ.ett (tr.u 10A.

s.tue move N.r.uene. caco cournWarts 14.eu@cico to swrtccrruc Aou4eusinAnvc cnAnacs :m a ea ,.maneisemocnes a Aur tosuc Aunioasrv oc rna 43. tastes.
-

_an r. uJscreonn
- c.nus sum;Lucny A4. Asaccumt as ur c.nco mro euwsuAr<r ro aunwa4rv ore

.

tEthcn n,ecer cree.(si eusa46 =4.o rurj
i-

X by muttml arrenment of thn imrtion
2 ,,,,,,,,,,, ,,,, ,,,,,.

,IMPORTN4T: Omtractor O itocx. it ,oquiretr io ,3, ire,*.nent .na .ecom"

vocsca cuon or monoucurswoourecareon vorr=w +r ver--m m-pw-uaue+ ae.w.a # a:s_=

s

-

See Attached Pages
q)

([[f 7e9402250252 940126 4PDR CDNTR
NRC-39-BD-23J PDR

es= en semis <e.aero et era 4.co e e.swe.c.4 s ese sA'.c goa,n rcevo ca.ne.4, ine cas a 4 s v.a some

14.A.NAMc AND T4TLE Oe CCarnAcTLt4Q Off#ecca (rypc erpr**#ua .a.=a.
,

lff(bA.t4AndE ANO hicL Oe MGNca (7ype erJMa
.Myab 9cd C %

< m m q r,C wAcwc. % m %6\_ecp j thry Jo Ibttia, Contractinn Officor. u,c.onscusNCo'd -

Iau.wayc,anarNva.*G U M- )
-

-

.

sec.oAit seani.o 4 /V onu w nosvou caon

tsu.3 % A h e *ya -,__ -, . \
-

_ .__ % . eraunann ronM 30 (acv.10.**'.
I



.. . . . - .

!.
''

|.

)
-

i

|

|NRC-39-88-231
Modification No.12 |

Page 2 of 3 |
i
|

This modification is issued to provide for three (3) months and seven (7) days ,

of maintenance and support for two (2) KEEPS layout workstations and the
LionHeart Software and memory purchased under this contract, effective October ,

1, 1993. .

As a result of the above action, funds of $2,292.27 are obligated under this
contract which thereby increases the total amount of this contract from
$443,989.00 to $446,281.27.

'

Accordingly, this contract is hereby modified to read as follows:

l. Line item 15G. TOTAL AMOUNT OF CONTRACT of Standard Form 26 is revised
to read as follows:

"

"15G. TOTAL AMOUNT OF CONTRACT: $446,281.27"

2. Under SECTION B - SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES COSTS, subsection B.1
- Brief Description of Work, line item nos.18 and 19 under ADDITIONAL |
SERVICES are hereby added as follows:

"18. Maintenance / Support of the following two (2) KEEPS Layout Workstations -
effective October 1, 1993 through January 7, 1994:

UNIT TOTAL

DESCRIPTION NRC TAG QTY PRICE AMOUNT

'

1103 Graphics Console 028095 3 mos $ 38.00 $122.82
(and 7 days) ($ 8.82)

,

1106 CPU CPU 028096 3 mos $138.00 $446.20
(and 7 days) ($ 32.20)

Mouse 028097 3 mos
'

N/C N/C
(and7 days)

1103 Graphics Console 028098 3 mos $ 38.00 $122.82
'

(and7 days) ($ 8.82)
1106 CPU CPU 028099 3 mos $138.00 $446.20

(and7 days) ($32.20)
Mouse 028100 3 mos N/C N/C

(and 7 days)

TOTAL AMOUNT: $1,138.04
.

|

;

6

9

- - - - - , . - - - _ _ - - - - - . . . . - -



. . _ _ . _ _ . . . . . _ _ . . .

.' ,

:.

.

NRC-39-88-231
Modification No.12
Page 3 of 3

19. Full Service Maintenance of the following Software and Memory -
effective October 1,1993 through January 7,1994:

UNIT TOTAL

DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE AMOUNT

|
4 MB RAM Expansion SIMM 3 mos $275.00 $889.12
5 ea. 0 $55.00 per month (and 7 days) ($ 64.12) |

LionHeart Software 3 mos $ 25.00 $ 80.81 |
(and 7 days) ($ 5.81)

Conversion To AP/PS File 3 mos 5 57.00 $184.30
Server (and 7 days) ($ 13.30) ,

i

TOTAL AMOUNT: $1,154.23" |

|
All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

:

Total FY88 Obligation Amount: $232,766.00
Total FY89 Obligation Amount: $ 00.00
Total FY90 Obligation Amount: $ 48,788.00
Total FY91 Obligation Amount: $ 66,603.00
Total FY92 Obligation Amount: $ 40,812.00
Total FY93 Obligation Amount: $ 55,020.00
Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $ 2,292.27

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $446,281.27

This modification obligates FY94 funds of $2,292.27.
.

.

i

, . ~ . . , - - - , , - , =~ - , . . . , . -. . ..,, , . ,


